Inst. Number: 202212010963 Book: 1468 Page: 595 Page 1 of 1 Date: 6/3/2022 Time: 10:43 AM James M Swisher Jr Clerk of Courts, Columbia County, Florida Doc Mort: 0.00 Int Tax: 0.00 Doc Deed: 0.00

Permit Number 0	00044595				
	S-15-00363-201	,			
VOTICE O	E COMM	ENCEMENT			
State of Florida		ENCEMENT		AND CHANGE THE COURT CERTIFICATION	
County of COLUM	1BIA			OR CLERK OF THE COURT CERTIFICATION	
'HE UNDERSIGNED ne forida Statutes, the follo	ereby gives notice () wing information is ;	provided in this NOTICE OF (COMMENCEMENT.	d in accordance with Section 713, of the	
Description of proper	ty (legal descriptio	vi): LOT 1 PINEMOUNT MEADO	WS 5/D. AFO 1030-2581, WD 1095	-188, WD 1117-1776, WD 1209-2750, WD 1352	2702,
a) Street (Job) Addre	SS:	555 SW BLANTON LN, LAK			
l.General description o	f improvements:	ADD - 24X 35 X12 ENCLO	SED METAL BUILDING WIT	H SLAB	
	IOOEDII DDI	in if the Lessee contracted to	or the improvement: HOLLY SPRINGS LOOP, TF	MITHAN NO 20166	
a) Name and address	J	The second secon		IOU I RIMIN, INC 20100	
•	FFF OU ID: F	older (if different than Owner	listed above)		
c) Interest in property	-		All Propriet		
 Contractor Information a) Name and address 	THOUGH AD DU	LDING SYSTEMS - 631 SE	INDUSTRIAL CIRCLE, LAKE	E CITY FL 32056	
b) Telephone No.:	386-961-0006		Fax No.: (optional)		
5.Surety (if applicable, a	copy of the paymer	it bond is attached)			
a) Name and address		·			
b) Telephone No.:		Va. W. V.	KADAWANA TAKAT		
c) Amount of Bond:	\$				
6. Lender					
a) Name and addres	s: N/A				
b) Telephone No.:					
		signated by Owner upon who	om notices or other documents	may be served as provided by Section	
713.13 (1) (a) 7., Flo a) Name and addres	8.18.5				
b) Telephone No.:			Fax No.: (optional)		
8.a.ln addition to him:	self or herself, Own	ier designates	, -,,,-,, (-p) <u> </u>	of	
		as provided in Section 713.13	(1) (b), Florida Statutes.		
b)Phone Number of					
				of construction and final payment to the	9
contractor, but will be	e 1 year from the da	te of recording unless a differ	ent date is specified):	.20	ADE
WARNING TO DWNER CONGINERED HUPBOR	I; ANY PAYMENTS PER PAYMENTS III	I MAUE BY THE OWNER A NDER CHAPTER 713, PART	I. SECTION 713.13. FLORIDA	THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN Y	OUR
PAYING TWICE FOR I	MPROVEMENTS T	O YOUR PROPERTY. A NO	TICE OF COMMENCEMENT	MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED	ON
THE JOB SITE BEFOR	re the first in	SPECTION, IF YOU INTEN	D TO OBTAIN FINANCING,	CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OF	t AN
ATTORNEY BEFORE C	OMMENCING WO	KK OK RECORDING TOOK	NOTICE OF COMMENCE MEN	11.	
MYSU			Joseph Brud	STATE OF THE STATE	
(Signature of Owner or Lessa	e, or Owner's or Lesson	(Authorized Officer/Director/Partne	r/Managar) (Print Marrie	and Provide Signatory's Title/Office)	
State of FLONI		County of		-	
The foregoing instrumer	it was acknowledge	d before me this 380	_ day of _ Juns	.20 _ 22	***************************************
505F	(Name of Person			nec	
	(Name of Person	i) (ni	ine of party on behalf of whom ins	ye.g. officer, trustee, attorney to fact) (ximan) was executed).	
for	☐ Produced ID				
Personally Known [Type of ID <u>* </u>		Notary Signature			
NC#	-	Print name	PANNA CLARK		
,			ann. E	AULA B. CLARK	
			NOT SEE MAN	y Public-State of Florida mission # HH 252357	
			My My	Commission Expires	
5			OF PARTIE	April 12, 2026	